
Resultat från kretsfältskjutning 4 i Varpsund 
2007-06-03.  

                           Vapengrupp A 
  
   Riksmästarklass                        Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Håkan Björn           Lövsta Skf          9 91011 8 8 912 59 76  S 
  2 Åke Nordin            Upplands Väsby Psk  9 81011 8 8 912 54 75  S 
  3 Roger Björkman        Bålsta Sks          9 91011 8 8 910 59 74  S 
  4 Lars Hagman           Hedemora Pk         9 91011 8 7 812 50 74  S 
  5 Ann-Louise Arktoft    Lövsta Skf          7 9 811 8 8 910 49 70  B 
  6 Lars Almgren          Uppsala Hf          9 9 511 8 7 812 56 69  B 
  7 Daniel Eriksson       Lövsta Skf          9 9 811 8 5 712 43 69  B 
  8 Johan Högfeldt        Katarina Psf        9 9 711 8 7 9 8 50 68  B 
  9 Håkan Svensson        Uppsala Hf          7 91011 8 8 510 49 68  B 
 10 Dan Melin             Strängnäs Pk        9 510 8 8 7 912 46 68  B 
 11 Mattias Boman         Östhammars Pk       9 7 810 8 8 810 37 68  B 
 12 Veronica Eriksson     Hedemora Pk         8 9 9 8 8 7 910 31 68  B 
 13 Magnus Blix           Lövsta Skf          9 910 8 8 7 610 53 67  B 
 14 Thomas Herkevall      Salems Pk           9 910 6 8 8 512 52 67  B 
 15 John Falk             Össeby Pk           9 81010 8 6 8 8 41 67  B 
 16 Rolf Rosberg          Pk Ena              9 9 5 9 8 8 9 8 45 65 
 17 Peter Siegel          Katarina Psf        9 910 9 7 7 8 6 41 65 
 18 Patrik Skottke        Lövsta Skf          9 9 7 8 8 8 8 6 43 63 
 19 Nils-Ove Gustavsson   Bålsta Sks          9 9 7 4 8 7 712 37 63 
 20 Sören Pettersson      Uppsala Hf          9 8 8 9 7 7 510 34 63 
 21 Arne Söderberg        Uppsala Hf          9 9 9 7 8 8 5 8 29 63 
 22 Thomas Erlansson      Salems Pk           9 9 9 4 8 7 8 8 44 62 
 23 Björn Pettersson      Össeby Pk           9 910 8 8 8 5 4 46 61 
 24 Mikael Lindkvist      Lövsta Skf          9 5 911 7 8 4 8 43 61 
 25 Staffan Lönnström     Katarina Psf        9 7 510 6 8 6 8 51 59 
 26 Lennart Gårdman       Älvkarleby Pk       9 8 4 9 7 6 2 4 48 49 
 27 Fredrik Widemo        Uppsala Hf          9 7 7 5 8 7 6 0 39 49 
 28 Ann-Britt D Eriksson  Hedemora Pk         8 7 7 5 8 2 8 4 27 49 
 29 Anders Hörberg        Älvkarleby Pk       9 5 6 9 8 3 3 4 23 47 
 30 Hans Sedvall          Uppsala Hf          9 6 7 2 7 7 4 4 32 46 
 31 Robert Busk           Älvkarleby Pk       9 7 5 4 2 6 6 6 20 45 
 32 Per Isacson           Upplands Väsby Psk  8 9 4 0 2 0 0 0 11 23 
  
   Klass 2                                Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Håkan Calsnes         Össeby Pk           9 9 9 9 8 8 7 8 48 67  B 
  2 Karl-Otto Hörberg     Älvkarleby Pk       8 7 6 9 8 3 912 28 62 
  3 Anders Räms           Gripen Pk           9 9 4 6 8 7 510 38 58 
  4 Bo Källebo            Pk Ena              9 7 8 5 6 7 5 4 31 51 
  5 Amir Arsalani         Gripen Pk           4 7 4 4 8 7 4 8 37 46 
  6 Kurt Lövgren          Pk Ena              7 5 7 2 8 5 6 6 35 46 
  7 Jorma Nyblin          Pk Ena              4 6 6 4 6 4 2 6 12 38 
  
   Klass 1                                Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Jens Sundgren         Falck F-PK          9 9 7 8 8 8 4 6 47 59 
  2 Stefan Sundgren       F 16 Skf            7 5 4 6 7 7 8 4 37 48 
  3 Ivan Krezic           F 16 Skf            8 5 8 2 6 2 0 2 14 33 
  
  

                           Vapengrupp B 
  
   Öppen klass                            Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Lars Wistedt          Bålsta Sks          9 91011 8 8 912 68 76  S 
  2 Lars Hagman           Hedemora Pk         9 91011 8 8 912 60 76  S 
  3 Alf Kling             Pk Ena              9 91011 8 8 912 54 76  S 
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  4 Mikael Eriksson       Bålsta Sks          9 91011 8 8 912 42 76  S 
  5 Monica Hjertqvist     Tillberga Psk       9 81011 8 8 912 47 75  B 
  6 Per Hjellström        Bålsta Sks          9 91011 8 8 910 56 74  B 
  7 Hans Engberg          F 16 Skf            9 91011 8 8 910 52 74  B 
  8 Robert Råsbo          Råsbo Pk            9 91011 8 8 712 48 74  B 
  9 Ante Inersjö          Pk Ena              9 71011 8 8 712 59 72 
 10 Björn Ericson         F 16 Skf            9 910 9 8 7 910 50 71 
 11 Andreas Jacobsson     F 16 Skf            9 810 9 8 8 712 45 71 
 12 Rolf Rosberg          Pk Ena              9 7 910 8 8 910 35 70 
 13 Bengt Lindén          Pk Ena              7 910 8 8 7 812 37 69 
 14 Veronica Eriksson     Hedemora Pk         9 9 9 9 8 7 810 37 69 
 15 Roger Björkman        Bålsta Sks          9 91011 8 8 5 8 66 68 
 16 Bo Gustavsson         Pk Ena              9 91010 8 8 9 4 54 67 
 17 Paula Janver          Katarina Psf        5 910 8 8 7 812 46 67 
 18 Mats Pettersson       Älvkarleby Pk       7 510 8 8 7 8 6 40 59 
 19 Fredrik Widemo        Uppsala Hf          8 7 5 9 8 8 6 8 32 59 
 20 Nils-Ove Gustavsson   Bålsta Sks          8 7 8 8 7 6 5 6 31 55 
 21 Ann-Britt D Eriksson  Hedemora Pk         7 7 7 4 7 7 4 2 22 45 
  
   Klass 2                                Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Jan Hjertqvist        Tillberga Psk       9 7 7 9 8 7 5 8 40 60 
  2 Sune Janver           Katarina Psf        9 910 3 0 7 612 26 56 
  3 Anders Holm           Pk Ena              9 5 411 7 6 8 2 31 52 
  4 Susanne Larsson       Katarina Psf        7 7 811 7 5 4 2 30 51  
  5 Börje Eriksson        Pk Ena              8 5 6 5 5 7 211 21 49
  

                           Vapengrupp C 
  
   Klass veteran äldre                    Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Paula Janver          Katarina Psf        9 71011 8 8 911 49 73  B 
  2 Sven Israelsson       Ultuna Skf          8 810 9 6 8 812 48 69 
  3 Sune Janver           Katarina Psf        9 910 9 8 8 7 8 39 68 
  4 Willy Heyman          Gripen Pk           8 9 7 9 8 8 810 44 67 
  5 Karl-Otto Hörberg     Älvkarleby Pk       9 8 9 8 8 8 7 8 41 65 
  6 Hans Andersson        Salems Pk           5 7 811 8 8 5 8 56 60 
  7 Jorma Nyblin          Pk Ena              8 6 9 7 8 8 5 8 29 59 
  8 Bo Gustavsson         Pk Ena              7 610 4 6 4 210 24 49 
  9 Börje Boman           Östhammars Pk       5 6 4 7 8 6 5 7 32 48 
 10 Börje Eriksson        Pk Ena              6 9 7 4 6 7 3 4 31 46 
 11 Hans Olvång           Ultuna Skf          7 5 6 4 5 4 2 4 15 37 
  
   Klass veteran yngre                    Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Sven Holmkvist        Salems Pk           7 91011 8 7 910 28 71  B 
  2 Peter Siegel          Katarina Psf        9 910 8 8 7 510 56 66 
  3 Staffan Lönnström     Katarina Psf        9 910 7 8 6 8 8 36 65 
  4 Basti Naumann Jr      Lidingö Ssk         7 7 9 4 8 6 7 8 38 56 
  5 Ulf Hansson           Lövsta Skf          7 910 8 0 8 7 4 18 53 
  6 Kurt Lövgren          Pk Ena              7 7 7 7 8 5 2 6 32 49 
  
   Juniorklass                            Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Mattias Hellman       Lövsta Skf          8 91011 8 8 8 8 48 70  B 
  2 Johan Jons            F 16 Skf            4 3 7 8 7 3 0 6 18 38 
  
   Riksmästarklass Dam                    Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Linda Svensson        Uppsala Hf          8 91011 8 6 912 30 73  B 
  2 Ann-Louise Arktoft    Lövsta Skf          9 910 9 8 8 9 8 51 70  B 
  3 Monica Hjertqvist     Tillberga Psk       9 9 911 7 6 712 28 70  B 
  4 Veronica Eriksson     Hedemora Pk         9 910 9 8 3 7 8 38 63 
  5 Anna Törnqvist        Lövsta Skf          7 9 9 5 8 8 312 46 61 
  6 Ann-Britt D Eriksson  Hedemora Pk         2 4 811 8 8 010 32 51 
  
   Damer klass 2                          Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
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  1 Susanne Larsson       Katarina Psf        9 7 9 7 6 5 0 6 26 49 
  
   Damer klass 1                          Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Lena Mickelsson       Rosersberg Psk      8 9 8 8 8 8 3 4 39 56 
  2 Johanna Garcia Gådin  Bålsta Sks          9 4 5 5 8 8 5 8 29 52 
  
   Riksmästarklass                        Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Åke Nordin            Upplands Väsby Psk  9 91011 8 8 912 65 76  S 
  2 Robert Råsbo          Råsbo Pk            9 91011 8 8 912 64 76  S 
  3 Per Hjellström        Strängnäs Pk        9 91011 8 8 912 62 76  S 
  4 Håkan Björn           Lövsta Skf          9 91011 8 8 912 58 76  S 
  5 Anders Hörberg        Älvkarleby Pk       9 91011 8 8 912 52 76  S 
  6 Mattias Boman         Östhammars Pk       9 91011 8 8 912 46 76  S 
  7 Håkan Svensson        Uppsala Hf          9 91010 8 8 912 56 75  S 
  8 Lars Hagman           Hedemora Pk         9 91011 7 8 912 45 75  S 
  9 Mats Pettersson       Älvkarleby Pk       9 91011 8 8 712 43 74  B 
 10 Thomas Herkevall      Salems Pk           9 910 9 8 8 910 62 72  B 
 11 Jim Forsberg          Rosersberg Psk      9 91011 8 8 9 8 56 72  B 
 12 Alf Kling             Pk Ena              8 9 9 9 8 8 912 53 72  B 
 13 Thomas Erlansson      Salems Pk           9 91011 8 7 810 52 72  B 
 14 Johan Högfeldt        Katarina Psf        9 910 9 8 8 910 44 72  B 
 15 Sören Pettersson      Uppsala Hf          9 710 9 8 8 911 52 71  B 
 16 Björn Pettersson      Össeby Pk           9 9 911 8 8 9 8 44 71  B 
 17 Magnus Blix           Lövsta Skf          9 71011 8 7 810 42 70  B 
 18 Jan Arnström          Upplands Väsby Psk  8 91010 8 7 710 43 69 
 19 Stefan Önerud         Bålsta Sks          9 810 7 8 8 910 42 69 
 20 Andreas Jacobsson     F 16 Skf            9 8 911 8 7 610 56 68 
 21 Dan Melin             Strängnäs Pk        9 910 7 8 7 810 51 68 
 22 Lars Almgren          Uppsala Hf          9 9 9 9 7 7 9 8 40 67 
 23 Arne Söderberg        Uppsala Hf          8 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 32 67 
 24 John Falk             Össeby Pk           7 910 9 8 8 4 8 42 63 
 25 Per Isacson           Upplands Väsby Psk  9 8 9 7 8 7 7 8 32 63 
 26 Lennart Gårdman       Älvkarleby Pk       9 910 8 7 8 4 8 31 63 
 27 Ante Inersjö          Pk Ena              9 710 8 7 8 5 8 51 62 
 28 Mikael Lindkvist      Lövsta Skf          6 910 7 0 7 6 8 30 53 
 29 Robert Busk           Älvkarleby Pk       7 8 8 7 3 4 610 14 53 
  
   Klass 2                                Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Thomas Öhman          Strängnäs Pk        9 91011 8 8 910 48 74  B 
  2 Håkan Calsnes         Össeby Pk           9 910 9 7 7 912 46 72  B 
  3 Jari Lassila          Tierps Psk          9 91011 8 8 412 41 71  B 
  4 Anders Räms           Gripen Pk           9 910 9 8 8 7 6 45 66 
  5 Jan Hjertqvist        Tillberga Psk       9 910 6 8 8 312 38 65 
  6 Fredrik Söderman      Össeby Pk           6 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 37 63 
  7 Fredrik Gåård         Östhammars Pk       7 910 8 8 7 5 8 45 62 
  8 Amir Arsalani         Gripen Pk           9 8 8 9 8 4 510 41 61 
  9 Artur Makuch          Pk Ena              8 910 9 7 8 6 4 41 61 
 10 Veli Ahonen           Eskilstuna Psk      7 9 810 8 8 2 8 40 60 
 11 Mikael Pettersson     F 16 Skf            9 9 9 6 8 6 3 8 35 58 
 12 Rolf Löfgren          F 16 Skf            8 8 8 8 8 5 210 34 57 
 13 Lars Hellman          Lövsta Skf          8 9 5 6 8 5 8 6 40 55 
  
   Klass 1                                Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Jens Sundgren         F 16 Skf            9 910 9 8 5 8 6 39 64 
  2 Ivan Krezic           F 16 Skf            8 610 9 7 5 5 6 27 56 
  3 Morgan Sundgren       F 16 Skf            7 6 5 5 8 3 6 8 41 48 
  
  

                           Vapengrupp R 
  
   Riksmästarklass                        Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
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  1 Håkan Björn           Lövsta Skf          9 91011 8 8 912 64 76  S 
  2 Jim Forsberg          Rosersberg Psk      9 91011 8 8 812 67 75  S 
  3 Robert Råsbo          Råsbo Pk            9 91011 8 8 910 64 74  S 
  4 Lars Wistedt          Bålsta Sks          9 91011 8 8 910 60 74  S 
  5 Peter Siegel          Katarina Psf        9 91011 7 8 812 53 74  S 
  6 Björn Pettersson      Össeby Pk           9 91011 7 8 812 38 74  S 
  7 Jan Arnström          Upplands Väsby Psk  8 91011 8 8 712 52 73  B 
  8 Håkan Svensson        Uppsala Hf          9 81011 8 8 910 51 73  B 
  9 Thomas Erlansson      Salems Pk           7 9 911 7 8 912 48 72  B 
 10 Fredrik Widemo        Uppsala Hf          8 91010 8 8 910 46 72  B 
 11 Rolf Rosberg          Pk Ena              8 9 811 7 8 912 30 72  B 
 12 Thomas Herkevall      Salems Pk           9 7 911 8 8 712 60 71  B 
 13 Magnus Blix           Lövsta Skf          9 910 9 8 8 810 53 71  B 
 14 Sören Pettersson      Uppsala Hf          9 910 7 8 8 812 49 71  B 
 15 Roger Björkman        Bålsta Sks          9 9 8 6 8 8 912 62 69 
 16 Lennart Gårdman       Älvkarleby Pk       9 9 711 8 8 7 8 44 67 
 17 Bo Gustavsson         Pk Ena              9 9 7 7 8 8 910 39 67 
 18 Mattias Boman         Östhammars Pk       9 9 910 4 8 9 8 43 66 
 19 Lars Almgren          Uppsala Hf          7 91011 7 6 8 8 42 66 
 20 Ante Inersjö          Pk Ena              9 9 9 6 5 8 812 39 66 
 21 Kent Önerud           Bålsta Sks          9 810 9 8 6 8 8 32 66 
 22 Patrik Skottke        Lövsta Skf          9 910 7 8 8 8 6 43 65 
 23 Anders Hörberg        Älvkarleby Pk       9 910 6 8 8 7 8 40 65 
 24 Arne Söderberg        Uppsala Hf          6 8 711 8 7 710 40 64 
 25 Johan Högfeldt        Katarina Psf        9 9 9 4 8 6 810 30 63 
 26 John Falk             Össeby Pk           7 7 7 6 8 7 910 47 61 
 27 Staffan Lönnström     Katarina Psf        8 81010 7 5 6 6 33 60 
 28 Hans Sedvall          Uppsala Hf          9 810 6 8 8 8 2 34 59 
 29 Linda Svensson        Uppsala Hf          8 9 9 6 7 8 7 4 40 58 
 30 Ann-Louise Arktoft    Lövsta Skf          9 8 8 4 8 7 7 4 37 55 
 31 Robert Busk           Älvkarleby Pk       6 4 7 7 6 6 8 8 29 52 
  
   Klass 2                                Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Anders Danielsson     Rosersberg Psk      9 91011 8 8 8 8 45 71  B 
  2 Fredrik Gåård         Östhammars Pk       8 910 6 6 7 812 37 66 
  3 Kjell-Åke Jansson     Rosersberg Psk      3 810 9 8 7 612 41 63 
  4 Karl-Otto Hörberg     Älvkarleby Pk       9 9 711 8 7 6 6 32 63 
  5 Bengt Lindén          Pk Ena              9 8 911 3 4 612 17 62 
  6 Anders Svensson       Rosersberg Psk      8 8 8 6 8 8 7 8 42 61 
  7 Willy Heyman          Gripen Pk           9 6 6 6 7 6 812 32 60 
  8 Bo Källebo            Pk Ena              5 9 9 8 5 6 7 8 16 57 
  9 Jorma Nyblin          Pk Ena              6 6 9 7 4 4 610 11 52 
 10 Artur Makuch          Pk Ena              4 6 2 8 3 8 6 4 26 41 
 11 Lars-Erik Fors        F 16 Skf            4 9 7 4 7 6 2 2 25 41 
 12 Börje Boman           Östhammars Pk       6 6 4 5 4 3 2 2 14 32 
  
   Klass 1                                Stn 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 P Poä Stm Särskjutning 
  
  1 Morgan Sundgren       F 16 Skf            8 2 6 4 8 6 6 2 33 42 
  2 Lena Michelsson       Rosersberg Psk      7 4 2 5 3 5 8 2 10 36 
  
  

        Resultat från lagtävlingen KrM B.
  1   Bålsta Sks          Lag 1    218 190 
  
      Lars Wistedt                  76 68 
      Per Hjellström                74 56 
      Roger Björkman                68 66 
  
  2   Pk Ena              Lag 1    218 148 
  
      Alf Kling                     76 54 
      Ante Inersjö                  72 59 
      Rolf Rosberg                  70 35 
  
  3   F 16 Skf            Lag 1    216 147 
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      Hans Engberg                  74 52 
      Andreas Jacobsson             71 45 
      Björn Ericson                 71 50 
  
 
  

                               Medelvärden. 
  
Klass Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Poäng 
  
1A      8,  6,33  6,33  5,33    7,  5,67    4,    4,  46,67 
2A    7,14  7,14  6,29  5,57  7,43  5,86  5,43  7,71  52,57 
3A    8,78  8,09  7,94  8,19  7,41  6,75  6,84  8,39  63,16 
2B    8,33  7,67  8,33  7,67    5,  6,33    5,  7,33  55,67 
3B     7,8   8,4   9,2   8,6   7,8   7,4   7,6   9,6   66,4 
ÖB    8,61  7,83    9,  9,72  7,72  7,56   7,5  9,39  67,33 
1C      8,    7,  8,33  7,67  7,67  4,33  6,33  6,67    56, 
2C    8,23  8,77    9,  8,46  7,85  6,92  5,46  8,77  63,46 
3C    8,66  8,66  9,72  9,55  7,41  7,59  7,86  10,1  69,55 
JC      6,    6,   8,5   9,5   7,5   5,5    4,    7,    54, 
VyC   7,67  8,33  9,33   7,5  6,67   6,5  6,33  7,67    60, 
VäC   7,36  7,27  8,18  7,55  7,18    7,  5,55  8,18  58,27 
1R     7,5    3,    4,   4,5   5,5   5,5    7,    2,    39, 
2R    6,67  7,75  7,58  7,67  5,92  6,17    6,    8,  55,75 
3R    8,45  8,52  9,13  8,84  7,48  7,55  8,06  9,42  67,45 
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